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Small Business Specialists  

 
Michelle Moreno, Office of the Secretary (OS) 

Phone: 202-482-1574, Fax: 202-482-0546, MMoreno@doc.gov 

Lawrence Frazier, NOAA (AGO) 
Phone: 301-713-4179, Fax: 301-713-1974, Lawrence.B.Frazier@noaa.gov 

Michele A. McCoy, NOAA (EASC) 
Phone: 757-441-6879, Fax: 757-441-3786, Michele.A.Mccoy@noaa.gov 

Sharon Webster-Tyson, NOAA (CASC) 
Phone: 816-426-7469, Fax: 816-426-5067, Sharon.K.Tyson@noaa.gov  

Katie Steff, NOAA (MASC and WASC) 
Phone: 303-497-6875, Fax: 303-497-3163, Katie.Steff@noaa.gov  

Syvera O’Pharrow, Patent and Trademark Office 
Phone: 571-272-5054, Fax: 571-273-0284, Syvera.O’Pharrow@uspto.gov 

Cecelia Royster, National Institute of Standards and Technology 
Phone: 301-975-8495, Fax: 301-975-8884, Cecelia.Royster@nist.gov  

Dijon Ferdinand, Census 
Phone: 301-763-1822, Fax: 301-763-4624, Dijon.F.Ferdinand@census.gov  

 


